

SW WERKZ PTE LTD

25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #03-67/68
SYNERGY @KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417800
TEL: 84187368

TO : BUDGET DIRECT
ATTENTION : MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :
VEHICLE DETAILS :
VEHICLE NO : SMG4936H
VEHICLE MODEL : HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID
CHASSIS NO : GP71211208
ACCIDENT DETAILS :
DATE :
TIME :
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : CHRIS / 92712214

DATE : 19/10/2020
JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM
Xiao Chen

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: _____
Date: _____

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,050.50	\$ 1,050.50
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 24.20	\$ 48.40
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 420.90	\$ 420.90
4	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER <i>3 LH Distorted</i>	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00
5	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER GARNISH	2	\$ 34.20	\$ 68.40
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 152.00	\$ 152.00
7	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 58.20	\$ 58.20
8	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 210.40	\$ 210.40
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 349.60	\$ 349.60
10	FRONT GRILLE <i>sampled</i>	1	\$ 363.30	\$ 363.30
11	FRONT GRILLE CENTRE BRACKET <i>sampled</i>	1	\$ 65.60	\$ 65.60
12	FRONT GRILLE UPPER CHROME <i>3 caulked</i>	1	\$ 292.60	\$ 292.60
13	FRONT GRILLE LOWER CHROME	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00
14	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 39.40	\$ 39.40
15	HEADLAMP <i>caulked</i>	2	\$ 2,128.70	\$ 4,257.40
16	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>caulked</i>	2	\$ 48.00	\$ 96.00
17	HORN <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 48.60	\$ 48.60
18	HORN BRACKET <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 21.20	\$ 21.20
19	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 790.50	\$ 790.50
20	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 95.90	\$ 95.90
21	BONNET <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,080.10	\$ 1,080.10
22	BONNET LOCK <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 135.20	\$ 135.20
23	BONNET WEATHERSTRIP <i>at</i>	1	\$ 98.50	\$ 98.50
24	BONNET HINGE <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 45.10	\$ 90.20

25	BONNET INSULATOR	crumpled	1	\$	149.40	\$	149.40	✓
26	FRONT FENDER	LH Distorted, RH Buckled	2	\$	489.90	\$	979.80	✓
27	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	torn	2	\$	148.00	\$	296.00	✓
28	FRONT FENDER HYBRID LOGO	new	2	\$	75.80	\$	151.60	✓
29	FRONT LH FENDER INNER PANEL	Distorted	1	\$	699.50	\$	699.50	✓
30	FRONT FENDER INNER BRACKET	RH Distorted	2	\$	98.00	\$	196.00	✓ 98
31	FRONT WINDSCREEN	cracked	1	\$	1,358.00	\$	1,358.00	✓
32	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	new	1	\$	169.60	\$	169.60	✓
33	ROOF SIDE MOULDING	LH Distorted	2	\$	125.70	\$	251.40	✓ 125.70
34	WIPER PANEL GARNISH	new	1	\$	241.10	\$	241.10	✓ X
35	WIPER PANEL GARNISH SIDE COVER	LH Distorted	2	\$	25.10	\$	50.20	✓ 25.10
36	AIR INTAKE DUCT	cracked	1	\$	132.00	\$	132.00	✓
37	AIR INTAKE DUCT HOSE	cracked	1	\$	80.60	\$	80.60	✓
38	AIR CLEANER ASSY	cracked	1	\$	325.00	\$	325.00	✓
39	FUSE BOX	cracked	1	\$	985.00	\$	985.00	✓
40	FUSE BOX COVER	cracked	1	\$	75.90	\$	75.90	✓
41	BATTERY LOWER COVER	Distorted	1	\$	59.40	\$	59.40	✓
42	BATTERY LOWER BRACKET	Bent	1	\$	132.20	\$	132.20	✓
43	AIR CON CONDENSER	Distorted	1	\$	1,160.00	\$	1,160.00	✓
44	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE	Distorted	2	\$	50.10	\$	100.20	✓
45	AIR CON FAN COWLING	?	1	\$	121.90	\$	121.90	✓
46	AIR CON FAN BLADE	Distorted	1	\$	78.90	\$	78.90	✓
47	AIR CON FAN MOTOR		1	\$	258.90	\$	258.90	✓
48	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE	?	1	\$	178.40	\$	178.40	✓
49	AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE	new	1	\$	210.80	\$	210.80	✓
50	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE		1	\$	182.40	\$	182.40	✓
51	RADIATOR	Distorted	1	\$	1,540.40	\$	1,540.40	✓
52	RADIATOR BRACKET	Bent	2	\$	21.40	\$	42.80	✓
53	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	Deformed	1	\$	59.40	\$	59.40	✓
54	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	twisted	1	\$	45.40	\$	45.40	✓
55	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE	new	1	\$	40.80	\$	40.80	✓
56	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	Smashed	1	\$	115.50	\$	115.50	✓
57	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	cracked	1	\$	78.40	\$	78.40	✓
58	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	new	1	\$	219.40	\$	219.40	✓
59	ENGINE MOUNTING LH	new	1	\$	215.40	\$	215.40	✓
60	ENGINE MOUNTING RH	new	1	\$	209.50	\$	209.50	✓
61	GEARBOX	cracked	1	\$	12,000.00	\$	12,000.00	✓ 3000 (sw)
62	GEARBOX SWITCH	cracked	1	\$	245.00	\$	245.00	✓
63	STEERING AIR BAG	?	1	\$	1,640.80	\$	1,640.80	✓
64	STEERING AIR BAG SENSOR	Activated	1	\$	195.70	\$	195.70	✓
65	STEERING AIR BAG CLOCK SPRING		1	\$	330.90	\$	330.90	✓
66	DASHBOARD	torn	1	\$	2,152.00	\$	2,152.00	✓
67	DASHBOARD AIR BAG	?	1	\$	2,667.30	\$	2,667.30	✓
68	DASHBOARD AIR BAG SENSOR	Activated	1	\$	195.70	\$	195.70	✓
69	FRONT SEAT BELT		2	\$	682.00	\$	1,764.00	✓
70	AIR BAG ECU		1	\$	1,092.00	\$	1,092.00	✓
71	ENGINE UNDERCOVER	torn	1	\$	344.10	\$	344.10	✓

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 43,979.60
 LESS 20% \$ 8,795.92
 SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 35,183.68

305686 S-N: 3000
 24454.88

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE Distorted	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00

2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>Dishted</i>	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	✓
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	30 ✓
4	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	✓
5	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	✓
6	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	20 ✓
7	BONNET WEATHERSTIPE CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	✓
8	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	✓
9	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SETS	\$	30.00	\$	60.00	✓
10	FRONT FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT <i>new</i>	2 SETS	\$	45.00	\$	90.00	60 ✓
11	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$	60.00	\$	60.00	✓
12	ERP BRACKET <i>new</i>	1	\$	25.00	\$	25.00	✓
13	ROOF MOULDING CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SETS	\$	30.00	\$	60.00	30 ✓
14	WIPER PANEL GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	✓
15	AIR INTAKE DUCT CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	10 ✓
16	BATTERY <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$	280.00	\$	280.00	250 ✓
17	AIR CON CONDENSER AIR GUIDE CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SETS	\$	20.00	\$	40.00	✓
18	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>3pk</i>	1 BOT	\$	60.00	\$	60.00	40 ✓
19	GEARBOX FLUID	1 BOT	\$	100.00	\$	100.00	80 ✓
20	FRONT PASSENGER SEAT <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$	1,800.00	\$	1,800.00	1000 ✓
21	ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	✓
22	VIDEO RECORDER <i>new</i>	1	\$	480.00	\$	480.00	X ✓
				TOTAL :	\$	3,375.00	1895

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 2,500.00	2000	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,000.00	1400	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 100.00	50	
4	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	\$ 200.00	120	
5	TO REMOVE CONDENSER AND TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$ 120.00	60	
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR	\$ 150.00	60	
7	TO REMOVE & REWIRE FUSE BOX	\$ 300.00	250	
8	TO REMOVE ENGINE & GERABOX TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 500.00	400	
9	TO REMOVE FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 180.00	120	
10	TO REMOVE VIDEO RECORDER	\$ 100.00	50	
11	TO REMOVE FRONT FENDER QUARTER GLASSES	\$ 200.00	120	
12	TO REMOVE DASHBOARD TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 350.00	220	
13	TO REMOVE FRONT PASSENGER SEAT	\$ 150.00	120	
14	TO REMOVE AIR BAGS & SEAT BELTS	\$ 500.00	350	
15	TO RESET AIR BAG SYSTEM	\$ 380.00	150	
16	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC TEST	\$ 150.00	100	
17	TOWING FEES	\$ 60.00		

TOTAL: \$ 7,940.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 38,558.68

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 7,940.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 46,498.68

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

5630

Total: 34579.88

H/S: 27.9k.

21 Days.

CONTACT:

FAX:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

ACCIDENTAL DAMAGE AND SERVICE CHARGES

We are now sending the total amount of claim as follows:

Amount due: \$25,000.00 with GST

Amount due: \$25,000.00

TOTAL \$ 25,000.00

We will be pleased to pay the amount of your claim if you agree to the terms and conditions of the policy. Please sign and return the enclosed form to us by the date indicated on the form.

Yours faithfully,



Yours faithfully, [Signature]